Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.85
2:29.33
2:29.46
2:33.45
2:33.61
2:35.09
2:40.81
2:42.43
2:43.39
2:51.26
2:53.39
3:06.94
3:08.05
3:09.59
3:13.47
3:27.61
3:29.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.85
2:29.33
2:29.46
2:33.45
2:35.09

2:33.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
403
402
371
370
359
322
313
307
267
257
205
201
196
185
150
146

WA Pts

407
403
402
371
359
370

Round

m m M m

Round

F

Date

18/03/23
02/07/22
04/06/22
20/03/22
30/10/21
18/12/21
17/11119
21/08/21
23/11/19
07/12/19
14/04/19
14/07/18
04/11/18
27/05/18
17/11/18
14/04/18

15/07/17

Date

18/03/23
02/07/22
04/06/22
20/03/22
18/12/21
30/10/21

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018

GCSC Swim Skills Championships

GCSC Swim Skills Championships

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
GLOUCESTER

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
3
3
3
3
3
3
Gloucester 3
0
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 4
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 4
Gloucester 4
Gloucester 3
Club Swam Under Level
3
3
3
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:42.43
2:51.26
2:43.39
2:40.81
2:53.39
3:13.47
3:08.05
3:06.94
3:09.59
3:27.61
3:29.02

Copyright 2024

257
185
201
205
196
150
146

21/08/21
07/12/19
23/11/119
17/11/19
14/04/19
17/11/18
04/11/18
14/07/18
27/05/18
14/04/18
15/07/17

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships
Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
GCSC Swim Skills Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
GCSC Swim Skills Championships

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
GLOUCESTER

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page 2/2
0
4
3

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



