Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.85	407	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
2:29.33	403	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:29.46	402	F	04/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:33.45	371	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:33.61	370	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:35.09	359	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
2:40.81	322	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:42.43	313	F	21/08/21	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
2:43.39	307	F	23/11/19	Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Gloucester	3
2:51.26	267	F	07/12/19	Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
2:53.39	257	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:06.94	205	F	14/07/18	GCSC Summer Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
3:08.05	201	F	04/11/18	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
3:09.59	196	F	27/05/18	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
3:13.47	185	F	17/11/18	GCSC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
3:27.61	150	F	14/04/18	GCSC Swim Skills Championships	GLOUCESTER	Gloucester	4
3:29.02	146	F	15/07/17	GCSC Summer Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.85	407	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
2:29.33	403	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:29.46	402	F	04/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:33.45	371	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:35.09	359	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
2:33.61 Copyright 2024	370 4	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.43	313	F	21/08/21	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
2:51.26	267	F	07/12/19	Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
2:43.39	307	F	23/11/19	Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Gloucester	3
2:40.81	322	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:53.39	257	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:13.47	185	F	17/11/18	GCSC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
3:08.05	201	F	04/11/18	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
3:06.94	205	F	14/07/18	GCSC Summer Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
3:09.59	196	F	27/05/18	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
3:27.61	150	F	14/04/18	GCSC Swim Skills Championships	GLOUCESTER	Gloucester	4
3:29.02	146	F	15/07/17	GCSC Summer Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS